27/10/2024, 12:19

Wkt Score
1 138 B Travis
2 151 B Travis
3 186 B Travis
4 139 G Oliver
5 46
( 17 B Travis
( 29 S Brodbeck
6 83 G Oliver
7 108 B Mangham
8 54* S Rogers
9 30 N Hartley
10 24 A Macaulay
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Fleet Street Strollers 2024 Overall Record Partnerships

Fleet Street Strollers 2024

Overall

Record Partnerships

Batsmen
G Love (40)
G Oliver (90)
G Oliver 81)
M Pittams (98%)
S Brodbeck ®)
Oliver (24)
S Rogers (55)
S Findlay (58)
A Macaulay (23%)
G Oliver (20)
B Travis (13%)

Qualification: top partnerships
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Opposition
Ripley

Bledlow

Stanton By Dale

Claygate

Broughton Gifford

The Lee

Roehampton

Wall

Damazan

Inkpen

Date
18-Aug

04-Aug

01-Sep

11-Aug

22-Jun

08-Sep

26-May

31-Aug

13-Oct

23-Jun

m
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